STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

62nd Legislature - 2011 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

COMMITTEE REPORTS

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 24, 2011 - Thursday

74th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2011 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1175 Trans budget 2011-13 TR DPS24 DNP2

HB 1277 f Long-term care oversight WAYS DPS16 DNP11 RUL
HB 1387 f State wildlife account WAYS DPS17 DNP10 RUL
HB 1738 f Medicaid single state agency WAYS DP2S(w/o sub HCW)16 DNP11 RUL
SB 5011 f Victimization of homeless PSEP DP11 RUL
ESSB 5020 f Social workers HCW DP10 DNP1 RUL
ESSB 5021 f Election campaign disclosure SGTA DPA7 DNP4 APPG
SSB 5025 Inmate public record request SGTA DP11 RUL
SB 5044 Tax preference review WAYS DP26 RUL
ESSB 5105 f Conditional release/insane PSEP DP10 DNP1 RUL
ESSB 5122 Affordable care act HCW DP9 DNP2 RUL
SB 5141 Motorcycle instruct. permits TR DPA28 w/oRecl RUL
SB 5161 f Public corrections entities WAYS DP26 RUL
2ESSB 5171 f Service and overseas voters SGTA DPAS8 DNP3 RUL
SB 5174 Civil rights history ED DP19 DNP2 RUL
SSB 5185 Motorcycle rules/parades TR DP29 RUL



ESSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

ESB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

SB

SSB

SB

SB

SSB

SSB

SSB

E2SSB

SB

SB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

5186 f

5201 f

5202 f

5239 f

5242 f

5352 f

5356 f

5371 f

5386

5452 f

5480 f

5487 f

5494 f

5501 f

5504

5545

5546 f

5596 f

5625 f

5633

5691 f

5722 f

5748 f

Avreas closed to skiing

Fish and wildlife department
Sexually violent predators
Forest revenue/pub. schools
Motorcycle profiling
Medicaid/eyeglasses
Hunting cougars using dogs
Health insurance/under 19
Organ donation work group
Persons w/ mental disorders
Physicians & phys assistants
Eggs and egg products

Plan 3 retirement systems
Taxation of employee meals
Unlicensed child care

Sexual exploitation/children
Human trafficking

Fed. medicaid program/DSHS
Early learning providers
Agricultural fair premiums
Crime victims' compensation
Local option sales tx moneys

Cottage food operations

ENVI DP13 DNP1

AGNR DPA13

PSEP DPA11

ED DPA21

PSEP DP11

PSEP DP11

AGNR DP7 DNP6

HCW DP9 DNP2

HCW DP11

PSEP DPA11

HCW DP11

AGNR DP9 DNP4

WAYS DP26

WAYS DP25 DNP1

ELHS DPAG DNP3

PSEP DPA10 DNP1

PSEP DP11

HCW DPA9 DNP2

ELHS DPA9

WAYS DP25 DNP1

PSEP DPA9 DNP2

WAYS DPA24 DNP3

AGNR DPA13

RUL

APPG

WAYS

APPE

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPH

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

APPH



