STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

62nd Legislature - 2011 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
March 24, 2011 - Thursday			4th Day	2011 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1175	Trans budget 2011-13	TR DPS24 DNP2					
НВ	1277 f	Long-term care oversight	WAYS DPS16 DNP11	RUL				
НВ	1387 f	State wildlife account	WAYS DPS17 DNP10	RUL				
НВ	1738 f	Medicaid single state agency	WAYS DP2S(w/o sub HCW)16 DNP	11 RUL				
SB	5011 f	Victimization of homeless	PSEP DP11	RUL				
ESSB	5020 f	Social workers	HCW DP10 DNP1	RUL				
ESSB	5021 f	Election campaign disclosure	SGTA DPA7 DNP4	APPG				
SSB	5025	Inmate public record request	SGTA DP11	RUL				
SB	5044	Tax preference review	WAYS DP26	RUL				
ESSB	5105 f	Conditional release/insane	PSEP DP10 DNP1	RUL				
ESSB	5122	Affordable care act	HCW DP9 DNP2	RUL				
SB	5141	Motorcycle instruct. permits	TR DPA28 w/oRec1	RUL				
SB	5161 f	Public corrections entities	WAYS DP26	RUL				
2ESSB	5171 f	Service and overseas voters	SGTA DPA8 DNP3	RUL				
SB	5174	Civil rights history	ED DP19 DNP2	RUL				
SSB	5185	Motorcycle rules/parades	TR DP29	RUL				

ESSB	5186 f	Areas closed to skiing	ENVI DP13 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5201 f	Fish and wildlife department	AGNR DPA13	APPG
SSB	5202 f	Sexually violent predators	PSEP DPA11	WAYS
SSB	5239 f	Forest revenue/pub. schools	ED DPA21	APPE
ESB	5242 f	Motorcycle profiling	PSEP DP11	RUL
SSB	5352 f	Medicaid/eyeglasses	PSEP DP11	RUL
SSB	5356 f	Hunting cougars using dogs	AGNR DP7 DNP6	RUL
ESSB	5371 f	Health insurance/under 19	HCW DP9 DNP2	RUL
SSB	5386	Organ donation work group	HCW DP11	RUL
SSB	5452 f	Persons w/ mental disorders	PSEP DPA11	RUL
SB	5480 f	Physicians & phys assistants	HCW DP11	APPH
SSB	5487 f	Eggs and egg products	AGNR DP9 DNP4	RUL
SB	5494 f	Plan 3 retirement systems	WAYS DP26	RUL
SB	5501 f	Taxation of employee meals	WAYS DP25 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5504	Unlicensed child care	ELHS DPA6 DNP3	RUL
SSB	5545	Sexual exploitation/children	PSEP DPA10 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5546 f	Human trafficking	PSEP DP11	RUL
E2SSB	5596 f	Fed. medicaid program/DSHS	HCW DPA9 DNP2	WAYS
SB	5625 f	Early learning providers	ELHS DPA9	RUL
SB	5633	Agricultural fair premiums	WAYS DP25 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5691 f	Crime victims' compensation	PSEP DPA9 DNP2	WAYS
SSB	5722 f	Local option sales tx moneys	WAYS DPA24 DNP3	RUL
ESSB	5748 f	Cottage food operations	AGNR DPA13	APPH